
 

CELADORES/AS 

 LISTADO ALFABÉTICO 
     

       Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE ANTIG. FORMA. EXPER. TOTAL PLAZA ADJUDICADA 

1 ALVAREZ GARCIA MONTSERRAT 26,82 1,48   28,30 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 

2 
ARGUELLES MENENDEZ 
MERCEDES 

47,23 7,58 1,61 56,42 MULTIFUNCIONAL 

3 CABALLERO RAMOS FRANCISCO J. 18,14 2,14 1,61 21,89 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 

4 CUETO FERNANDEZ CONCEPCION 20,82 1,40   22,22 MULTIFUNCIONAL 

5 DIAZ GONZALEZ NICOLAS 21,08 5,98   27,06 ALMACEN 

6 DOMINGUEZ GODOY Mª CARMEN 25,23 10,40   35,63 URGENCIAS 2 

7 FALCON FALCON LUIS A. 42,34 7,26   49,60 SIN PLAZA ASIGNADA 

8 FERNANDEZ NOSTI JESUS 24,84 18,66   43,50 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 

9 GARCIA ABAD JOSE MANUEL 34,19 6,50 1,61 42,30 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 

10 GARCIA FERNANDEZ MERCEDES 24,00 25,00   49,00 RADIODIAGNOSTICO 

11 GARCIA GRANJA MARIA BEL 38,79     38,79 URGENCIAS 2 

12 GARCIA MOSLARES RAQUEL 27,32 5,64   32,96 URGENCIAS 2 

13 GARCIA PRIETO ANGELES 18,11     18,11 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 2 

14 GARCIA SUAREZ MANUEL 32,96     32,96 FARMACIA 

15 GARCIA VILLAR JESUS 22,54 9,44   31,98 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 

16 GONZALEZ CUELLO EVARISTA 28,76 11,40   40,16 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 

17 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CONSUELO 21,46 3,08   24,54 MULTIFUNCIONAL 

18 GONZALEZ SUAREZ Mª IRMA 24,86 11,36   36,22 MULTIFUNCIONAL 

19 HERRERO ALONSO VICENTA 55,00 2,16 20,00 77,16 SIN PLAZA ASIGNADA 

20 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ MARIA 25,71 16,40   42,11 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 

21 KUNTZ OTERO GEMA 19,52 20,00 20,00 59,52 SIN PLAZA ASIGNADA 

22 LLANEZA GARCIA Mª ABEL 32,73     32,73 SIN PLAZA ASIGNADA 

23 MOREIRA MAGALLANES LUISA G. 47,23 3,42 1,61 52,26 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 

24 NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ CELSO A 35,59 21,78 1,61 58,98 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 

25 PEON FONFRIA ANTONIO 34,22 2,84   37,06 URGENCIAS 2 

26 PEREZ FERNANDEZ ANGELA 26,44 13,28   39,72 URGENCIAS 2 

27 SUAREZ HEVIA JUAN CARLOS 47,75 25,00   72,75 SIN PLAZA ASIGNADA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
LISTADO POR PLAZAS 

      

        Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE ANTIG. FORMA. EXPER. TOTAL PLAZA ADJUDICADA 
 1 DIAZ GONZALEZ NICOLAS 21,08 5,98   27,06 ALMACEN 
 2 GARCIA SUAREZ MANUEL 32,96     32,96 FARMACIA 
 3 ALVAREZ GARCIA MONTSERRAT 26,82 1,48   28,30 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 
 4 CABALLERO RAMOS FRANCISCO J. 18,14 2,14 1,61 21,89 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 
 5 FERNANDEZ NOSTI JESUS 24,84 18,66   43,50 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 
 6 GARCIA ABAD JOSE MANUEL 34,19 6,50 1,61 42,30 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 
 7 GARCIA VILLAR JESUS 22,54 9,44   31,98 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 
 8 GONZALEZ CUELLO EVARISTA 28,76 11,40   40,16 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 
 9 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ MARIA 25,71 16,40   42,11 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 
 10 MOREIRA MAGALLANES LUISA G. 47,23 3,42 1,61 52,26 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 
 11 NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ CELSO A 35,59 21,78 1,61 58,98 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 1 
 12 GARCIA PRIETO ANGELES 18,11     18,11 HOSPITALIZACIÓN 2 
 

13 
ARGUELLES MENENDEZ 
MERCEDES 

47,23 7,58 1,61 56,42 MULTIFUNCIONAL 
 14 CUETO FERNANDEZ CONCEPCION 20,82 1,40   22,22 MULTIFUNCIONAL 
 15 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CONSUELO 21,46 3,08   24,54 MULTIFUNCIONAL 
 16 GONZALEZ SUAREZ Mª IRMA 24,86 11,36   36,22 MULTIFUNCIONAL 
 17 GARCIA FERNANDEZ MERCEDES 24,00 25,00   49,00 RADIODIAGNOSTICO 
 18 FALCON FALCON LUIS A. 42,34 7,26   49,60 SIN PLAZA ASIGNADA 
 19 HERRERO ALONSO VICENTA 55,00 2,16 20,00 77,16 SIN PLAZA ASIGNADA 
 20 KUNTZ OTERO GEMA 19,52 20,00 20,00 59,52 SIN PLAZA ASIGNADA 
 21 LLANEZA GARCIA Mª ABEL 32,73     32,73 SIN PLAZA ASIGNADA 
 22 SUAREZ HEVIA JUAN CARLOS 47,75 25,00   72,75 SIN PLAZA ASIGNADA 
 23 DOMINGUEZ GODOY Mª CARMEN 25,23 10,40   35,63 URGENCIAS 2 
 24 GARCIA GRANJA MARIA BEL 38,79     38,79 URGENCIAS 2 
 25 GARCIA MOSLARES RAQUEL 27,32 5,64   32,96 URGENCIAS 2 
 26 PEON FONFRIA ANTONIO 34,22 2,84   37,06 URGENCIAS 2 
 27 PEREZ FERNANDEZ ANGELA 26,44 13,28   39,72 URGENCIAS 2 
 

         


